
The RS PRO Seal of Approval is only awarded after a rigorous quality process to demanding international standards.

RM-B Series 00BC & 00SC
Plug Cable End Panel Mount In-Line Cable End

RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of ContactsMates
With Or2095654

2406455
2095655
2095646

2
3
4

Coax

Male
Male
Male
Male

2095609
2406440
2095610
2095638

“
“
“

“
“
“

2
3
4

Coax

2
3
4

Coax

Female
Female
Female
Female

2406524
2095697
2095698
2095688

Female
Female
Female
Female



The RS PRO Seal of Approval is only awarded after a rigorous quality process to demanding international standards.

RM-B Series 0BC & 0SC

2095657
2406456
2095658
2095659
2095660
2406457
2095661
2406458
2095662
2406459
2095663
2095664
2406460
2406461
2095647
2095648
2095649

2095611

2095613

2095614
2095608
2095635

2095615

2406441
2095639
2095641
2095649

2406529
2095689
2095691
2095692

2
2
3
3
4
4
4
4
5
5
6

7
7
9

Coax
2
4

9
Coax
2
4

9
Coax
2
4

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Plug Cable End Panel Mount In-Line Cable End
RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts

2

3

4
4
4

5

6

7

2095616

2095617

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

2406525
2095699
2095700
2095701
2095702
2095703
2406526
2095704
2406527
2095705
2095706

2
2
3
3
4
4
4
4
5
5
6

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Mates
With Or

Female
Female
Female
Female

2406528
2095708

7
7

“
“
“
“

“

“

“

“

“

“
“
“
“

“

“

“

“

“



The RS PRO Seal of Approval is only awarded after a rigorous quality process to demanding international standards.

RM-B Series 1BC Sheet 1
Plug Cable End Panel Mount In-Line Cable End

RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts
2095667
2406462
2095668
2406463
2095669
2406464
2095670
2406465
2095671
2406466
2406467
2406468
2406469
2095672
2406470
2095673
2095674
2406471
2095675
2406473

RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts

Or

2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
4
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2095643
2095620

2406442

2095622

2095621

2095623

2
2

3

4

5

6

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

2406530
2095709
2406531
2095710
2406532
2095711
2095712
2406533
2095714
2406534
2406535
2406536
2406538
2406537
2095715
2406540
2406541
2406542
2095716
2095717

2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
4
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Mates
With

“

“

“

“

“

“

“

“



The RS PRO Seal of Approval is only awarded after a rigorous quality process to demanding international standards.

RM-B Series 1BC Sheet 2 & 1SC

Plug Cable End Panel Mount In-Line Cable End
RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts

Or
2095676
2406474
2406475
2095677
2406476
2406477
2406478
2406479
2406480
2406481
2406482
2406483
2095650
2095651
2095652
2095653

Coax
2
4
6

Male
Male
Male
Male

7
7
7
7
8
8
10
10
14
14
16
16

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2406443

2406445

2406446

2406447

2095637
2095643
2095644
2095645

2095624

8

10

14

16

Coax
2
4
6

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

2406543
2406544
2095718
2095719
2406546
2406547
2406548
2406549
2406550
2406551
2406552
2406553
2095693
2095694
2095695
2095696

7
7
7
7
8
8
10
10
14
14
16
16
Coax
2
4
6

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Mates
With 7 Female

“
“
“
“

“

“

“

“

“
“
“
“

“

“

“

“



The RS PRO Seal of Approval is only awarded after a rigorous quality process to demanding international standards.

RM-B Series 2BC & 0TC
Plug Cable End Panel Mount In-Line Cable End

RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts RS Stock No. GenderNo. of Contacts

“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“

2406484
2095679
2406485
2095680
2406486
2095681
2095682
2095683
2406487
2095685
2095686
2406489
2095687
2406490
2095665
2095666

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
14
16
18
19
26
2
4

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2406554
2095720
2406555
2095721
2406556
2095722
2095723
2095724
2406557
2095725
2095726
2406558
2095727
2406559

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
14
16
18
19
26

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

2406448
2095625
2406449
2095626
2406451
2095627
2095629
2095630
2406452
2095631
2095632
2406453
2095633
2406454
2095618
2095619

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
14
16
18
19
26
2
4

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“
“

Mates
With Or


