

RM-B Series 00BC & 00SC

Plug Cable End				Р	anel Mount			ln-Li	ne Cable End	k
RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender	Mates	RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender
2095654	2	Male	With	2095609	2	Female	Or	2406524	2	Female
2406455	3	Male	"	2406440	3	Female	££	2095697	3	Female
2095655	4	Male	"	2095610	4	Female	££	2095698	4	Female
2095646	Coax	Male	"	2095638	Coax	Female	"	2095688	Coax	Female



RM-B Series 0BC & 0SC

Plug Cable End				Panel Mount				In-Line Cable End		
RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender
2095657	2	Male	Mates	0005044	0			2406525	2	Female
2406456	2	Male	With	2095611	2	Female	Or	2095699	2	Female
2095658	3	Male	"	2005612	2	Comolo	"	2095700	3	Female
2095659	3	Male		2095613	3	Female		2095701	3	Female
2095660	4	Male		2095614	4	Famala		2095702	4	Female
2406457	4	Male	"	2095614	4	Female	"	2095703	4	Female
2095661	4	Male			4	Female		2406526	4	Female
2406458	4	Male		2095635	4	Female		2095704	4	Female
2095662	5	Male	"	2005615	F	Comolo	"	2406527	5	Female
2406459	5	Male		2095615	5	Female		2095705	5	Female
2095663	6	Male	"	2095616	6	Female	££	2095706	6	Female
2095664	7	Male	"	2095617	7	Female	"	2406528	7	Female
2406460	7	Male		2093017	,	1 Ciliale		2095708	7	Female
2406461	9	Male	"	2406441	9	Female	ii.	2406529	9	Female
2095647	Coax	Male	"	2095639	Coax	Female	"	2095689	Coax	Female
2095648	2	Male	"	2095641	2	Female	"	2095691	2	Female
2095649	4	Male	"	2095649	4	Female	cc .	2095692	4	Female



RM-B Series 1BC Sheet 1

Plug Cable End				Р	anel Mount			In-Line Cable End		
RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender
2095667	2	Male						2406530	2	Male
2406462	2	Male						2095709	2	Male
2095668	2	Male	Mates	2095643	2	Female	Or	2406531	2	Male
2406463	2	Male	With	2095620	2	Female	OI	2095710	2	Male
2095669	2	Male						2406532	2	Male
2406464	2	Male						2095711	2	Male
2095670	3	Male						2095712	3	Male
2406465	3	Male	"	2095621	3	Female	"	2406533	3	Male
2095671	3	Male						2095714	3	Male
2406466	3	Male						2406534	3	Male
2406467	4	Male	"	2406442	4	Female	"	2406535	4	Male
2406468	4	Male		2400442	4	i emale		2406536	4	Male
2406469	5	Male		2095622	5	Female		2406538	5	Male
2095672	5	Male	"	2033022		1 Citiale	"	2406537	5	Male
2406470	5	Male						2095715	5	Male
2095673	5	Male						2406540	5	Male
2095674	6	Male						2406541	6	Male
2406471	6	Male	"	2095623	6	Female	"	2406542	6	Male
2095675	6	Male						2095716	6	Male
2406473	6	Male						2095717	6	Male



RM-B Series 1BC Sheet 2 & 1SC

Plug Cable End				Р	anel Mount			In-Line Cable End		
RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender	Mates With	RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender
2095676	7	Male		2095624	7	Female	Or	2406543	7	Female
2406474	7	Male						2406544	7	Female
2406475	7	Male						2095718	7	Female
2095677	7	Male						2095719	7	Female
2406476	8	Male	66	2406443	8	Female	u	2406546	8	Female
2406477	8	Male	-					2406547	8	Female
2406478	10	Male	66	2406445	10	Female	"	2406548	10	Female
2406479	10	Male						2406549	10	Female
2406480	14	Male	"	2406446	14	Female	"	2406550	14	Female
2406481	14	Male						2406551	14	Female
2406482	16	Male	"	2406447	16	Female	66	2406552	16	Female
2406483	16	Male			10	· omaio		2406553	16	Female
2095650	Coax	Male	"	2095637	Coax	Female	"	2095693	Coax	Female
2095651	2	Male	"	2095643	2	Female	"	2095694	2	Female
2095652	4	Male	"	2095644	4	Female	"	2095695	4	Female
2095653	6	Male	"	2095645	6	Female	"	2095696	6	Female



RM-B Series 2BC & 0TC

Plug Cable End				Р	anel Mount			In-Line Cable End		
RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender		RS Stock No.	No. of Contacts	Gender
2406484	2	Male	Mates With	2406448	2	Female	Or	2406554	2	Female
2095679	3	Male	"	2095625	3	Female	"	2095720	3	Female
2406485	4	Male	"	2406449	4	Female	"	2406555	4	Female
2095680	5	Male	"	2095626	5	Female	"	2095721	5	Female
2406486	6	Male	"	2406451	6	Female	"	2406556	6	Female
2095681	7	Male	"	2095627	7	Female	"	2095722	7	Female
2095682	8	Male	"	2095629	8	Female	"	2095723	8	Female
2095683	10	Male	"	2095630	10	Female	"	2095724	10	Female
2406487	12	Male	"	2406452	12	Female	"	2406557	12	Female
2095685	14	Male	££	2095631	14	Female	"	2095725	14	Female
2095686	16	Male	"	2095632	16	Female	"	2095726	16	Female
2406489	18	Male	"	2406453	18	Female	"	2406558	18	Female
2095687	19	Male	"	2095633	19	Female	"	2095727	19	Female
2406490	26	Male	"	2406454	26	Female	"	2406559	26	Female
2095665	2	Male	"	2095618	2	Female				
2095666	4	Male	íí	2095619	4	Female				

